Consultation status
Reference: 21/03983/MMA

L 22 2 X

Sevenoaks

DISTRICT COUNCIL

Case number:

21/03983/MMA

Site address:

Crabbs Hill 55 Mount Harry Road Sevenoaks KENT TN13 3JN

Proposal:

Amendment to18/02403/FUL.

Determination date:

7th March 2022

Consultations received

Consultations outstanding

Date printed

Date printed

Thames Water 07/12/2021
South East Water Ltd 07/12/2021
KCC Highways 07/12/2021
Kent Police Crime Prevention Design 07/12/2021
Officer

Parish Council 07/12/2021

Consultation Status - Correct at 07/12/2021

Expiry date

Expiry date
31/12/2021
31/12/2021
31/12/2021
31/12/2021

31/12/2021

Reply date

Reply date
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